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VULCAO
ZANGADO SAL
PORTO XV
LUGANO
MOLEQUE SAL
CADILAC SAL
CENTAURINHO
MENINO ATREVIDO
ZEUS
RAGU
TROVOADA SAL
SUAVE VENENO
MENINO TRAVESSO
FUTURO FORMOSO
PREDILETO SAL
ALICATE SAL

Anilha

sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
SAPE
SAPE
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

OLYNTHO
SALVADOR
VLADE
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
JULINHO
JORGE JANNOTTI
JULINHO
SERGIO LIMA
SALVADOR
MARCELO
JORGE JANNATOTTI
NIRANDO
SALVADOR
SALVADOR

BICUDO PINTADO 12/11/2022
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT.
NIT
NIT

NIT
SG
NIT
SG
NIT
NIT

10/15 min
0/85803
0/83525
0/74703
0/55048
0/54512
0/51049
0/50945
0/50106
0/45197
0/34229
0/32898
0/22590
0/22221
0/15960
0/13857
0/11952

Pontos

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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